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Ergebnisse:

BLH I 839 Bohsdorf I 1056 Finsterwalde I 1015
Schneider, Gerd 92 193 193 Koall, Olaf 119 265 265 Gampe, Jan 154 270 270
Wolff, Christian 76 163 356 Scholz, Raimo 130 269 534 Häusler, Heiko 111 238 508
Zerbe, Marco 128 225 581 Säglitz, Dirk 133 264 798 Poeschke, Stefan 112 233 741
Weinzierl, Ricardo 101 258 839 Philipp, Ronny 115 258 1056 Aßmann, Maik 132 274 1015

NT I 823 Tschernitz II 855 Schw. Pumpe/Terpe I 887
Rosenstengel, Jürgen 120 210 210 Scholta, Werner 96 195 195 Kätzmer, Wilfried 118 199 199
Lukas, Manfred 92 193 403 Chmurek, Detlef 97 192 387 Richter, Lutz 99 214 413
Nowusch, Reinhard 89 202 605 Molch, André 112 235 622 Herziger, Alyn 107 235 648
Kunz, Benno 86 218 823 Schuster-Daniel, Maika 106 233 855 Marusch, Manfred 116 239 887

Schipkau I 726 Spremberg, FSV II 922 Hörlitz I 954
Szyszka, Kurt 103 203 203 Kobienia, Toni 126 252 252 Fionzek, Frank 110 214 214
Zinke, Frithjof 75 129 332 Scholta, Michael 99 215 467 Schneider, Dirk 128 241 455
Schöne, Roland 81 165 497 Brutz, Andreas 122 244 711 Engel, Sven 132 253 708
Kling, Thomas 119 229 726 Schulze, Mike 98 211 922 Schneider, Felix 130 246 954
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